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(*) Pessoa declarada com deficiéncia

Candidato(a)

ISADORA BALESTRA MARQUES
ROBRTA EUGENIA GOMES LEAL
ROGERIO RORIZ DE CASTRO BARBO
JULIANA FERNANDES DE SOUZA

LIVIA LORENA MARIANA DE PAULA
JEANE PORTUGAL DE FARIA MACHADO
LEANDRO NOLETO DE CASTRO

PAULA PEDROSO MENDONCA

TATIANE ALVES MARQUES

ISADORA VASCONCELLOS DE MORAES PEREIRA FERRO
RENATA CUNHA SANTOS SEIXLACK
RODRIGO PEREIRA BASTOS

DAYANA FRANCIELLE RODRIGUES SEGGER
RAYANE FARIA GUIMARAES

STELLA MENDES COSTA

ALVARO DE SOUZA FILHO

DANILO VIEIRA NUNES CORREIA
LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

RAFAEL HERNANDEZ SOARES
VIVIANE LEITE SAMPAIO

FRANCIELLY APARECIDA FERREIRA MENDES
RODRIGO GONCALVES GRACAS
VINNICIUS BARROS RIBEIRO

AUGUSTO VINICIUS ALBERNAZ
GIOVANA ZAGO GERALDINO

JULIANA AMORIM PINTO

LARA SOARES FRANCOSO DE CASTRO
NATALIA BUENO BARBARA

JULIANA LIMA DOS SANTOS BITTAR
MARINA FERREIRA ZANOLA

PAULO FLORENCIO DE BARROS

RUI GUSTAVO LOUSA BORBA
ALESSANDRO EUSEBIO FERREIRA
FABIOLA MARIA PADOVANI DE BRITO

FUAD ALI ATIE

RENATA LEAO INACIO MATEUS
CIRANO FERRO DE MORAES BEZERRA
DANILO GUIMARAES RESENDE
GABRIEL BARROSO MOREIRA NEGRI
KAMILA MARQUES DE BRITO PROFETA
LETICIA GARCIA ROCHA

BRUNO RODRIGUES FONSECA
DENISE LIMONGI GIROTTO

FLAVIA WANIS RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
JAIRO BORGES BARCELLOS DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO PRUDENTE SANTANA
KATIELLE RAIANE VIEIRA GIOVANUCCI
LEANDRO LEITE DA CRUZ

LUCIANA CARVALHO MELLO

LUZIA DIAS BARBOSA

MARINA TORRES NEME

SAMUEL DE JESUS VIEIRA

THIAGO MIRANDA SILVA ARAUJO
VERENA DIAS MASCARENHAS ALVES
ANNE ELISE DE OLIVEIRA RODOVALHO
ANTHUNYS FORTUNATO PEDROSO
JOAO SILVESTRE PARREIRA DE PAIVA

Inscricdo

1730000291
1730001562
1730000513
1730001546
1730001116
1730001912
1730001640
1730001374
1730000137
1730001369
1730000551
1730000108
1730001146
1730000284
1730001840
1730000711
1730001626
1730001124
1730001458
1730000595
1730000584
1730001538
1730000168
1730000466
1730001162
1730001569
1730000465
1730001289
1730001829
1730001921
1730001849
1730000228
1730001413
1730001774
1730001666
1730001335
1730001588
1730001242
1730001066
1730001019
1730000923
1730000925
1730000270
1730001172
1730001360
1730000241
1730000278
1730001421
1730001193
1730001529
1730001142
1730000221
1730000975
1730001275
1730001196
1730001635
1730000600

89
88
88
87
87
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
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81
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
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90
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

)

*)

Candidato(a)

JOSE ROBERTO DE BRITO TELES JUNIOR
LUANA JOSE GASPARETTO

MARIZANE NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
ROGERIO MARQUES MONTEIRO
SAMARA COSTA BARBOSA

ANNA PAULA MATSUOKA PANDIM BARBOSA MACHADO

CAMILA NUNES ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
CAROLLINE MADALENA DA SILVA ROCHA
GILVANI RODRIGUES CAMPOS

JULIO ALEXANDRE FIALHO MOREIRA
MARINA RODRIGUES CEZILIO

STEFANO DE ALMEIDA CASTRO

ARTHUR DE ALCANTARA APARECIDO MACHADO
BRUNA LEA SOUSA SALES

FREDERICO BRESSANI ALVES BARRA
ISABELA GARCIA SANTANA

LEANDRO PEREIRA DE LIMA MORAIS
LUCAS FREITAS CARDOSO PEREIRA
OVIDIO INACIO FERREIRA NETO

REILA NUBIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL MACEDO DE FARIA PACHECO
THAIS ALVES DE ANDRADE

VANESSA GUERRA BORGES

CAMILLA RASSI NACIFF

JANAINA GOMES DA SILVA AFONSO
JULIANA SILVA GUIMARAES

LILIAN MARA SILVA

PAULO CEZAR MARTINS JUNIOR

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA E SILVA
ROBSON DE LIMA MATOS

THAIZA EELIPE DOS ANJOS

THEREZA CHRISTINA ELIAS QUINAN
ALGOMIRO CARVALHO JUNIOR

ANA CLAUDIA NEVES DA COSTA

BRUNA ROSA BARRETO FONSECA DIAS NUNES
CAMILA SA DE MORAIS

DIOGO DA SILVA MONTEIRO

FLAMARION COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME PARANHOS ESCHER

JOSE JUNIOR VIEIRA DA SILVA

LARA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA ALVES

LILIA PIRES GUERRA

LUDMILA VAZ CARNEIRO

LUIZ HENRIQUE PACIFICO RIBEIRO
MARIA ALICE BEZERRA VIANNA

NAYANE ROCHA

SAULO LOPES MARQUES SANTANA
THIAGO MARTINS SILVA

ANA CAROLINA CORREA NEAS COSTA
ANA LAURA DO VALLE FLORES DE OLIVEIRA
APARECIDA VICENTE XAVIER

BIANCA DE AMORIM TIMOTEO

BRENDA ALVES LOIOLA

GABRIELA MARQUES LOULY

JULIANA MAGAGNIN

LORENA PARREIRA SILVA FLEURY
MARCO ANTONIO DA GUARDA BARBOSA RIBEIRO

(*) Pessoa declarada com deficiéncia

Inscricdo

1730000676
1730001632
1730000872
1730001555
1730000879
1730000895
1730000329
1730000637
1730001781
1730000372
1730000897
1730001386
1730000559
1730001475
1730001476
1730001338
1730000838
1730000374
1730001138
1730001667
1730000574
1730001187
1730001281
1730001051
1730001166
1730000788
1730000126
1730001409
1730001813
1730000510
1730001692
1730001099
1730001362
1730000813
1730000943
1730000121
1730000127
1730001356
1730001896
1730000982
1730000629
1730001551
1730001303
1730000948
1730001566
1730001089
1730001747
1730000520
1730001785
1730000256
1730000953
1730000887
1730001959
1730000391
1730000240
1730000891
1730001515

75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
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72
72
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Classif.

106
106
106
106
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
166
166
166
166
166
166

Candidato(a)

NiVIA SANTOS SOARES

POLLYANA DE MORAES BOEL

VITOR CARNEIRO RAMOS

YURI MEDEIROS CUNHA

BRUNA FREIRE CARNEIRO

BRUNO FERREIRA BANDEIRA

CARLOS DE PAULA AMARAL

CRISTIANE AMARAL BEFFART

DANIELA ARANTES OLIVEIRA

DANILO ALVES DA SILVA

DEBORA FERNANDES XAVIER

ELLEN NURIA GUIMARAES SILVA
FERNANDA BALBINO RIBEIRO

FERNANDA THAIS LOPES JUNQUEIRA
FERNANDO LUIZ DIAS MORAIS FERNANDES
GLACY KELY APARECIDA MOREIRA SILVEIRA
JEAN CARLOS BATISTA MOURA

JULIANA FERREIRA NOGUEIRA

MONALISA GOMES DE SOUZA

NAYANNA CARVALHO NAVEGA

THALES OLIVEIRA JANUARIO

THIAGO MARTINS CORREIA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA BUENO FREITAS E SILVA
AURINO LIMA DOS SANTOS NETO

CAIO GRACO CAMILO FAVARO

CLAUDINO GONCALVES LIMA

GABRIELLA SEGATO DE SOUSA MELO
HEITOR AUGUSTO DE VELASCO E SAMPAIO
INGRID PAULA GONZAGA E CASTRO
JERONIMO HENRIQUE GOMIDE LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
KELLEN CAROLINA MIRANDA PRODIGIOS
LARISSA DE CAMPOS PORTO

LUZIA ANGELA AMORIM MENDES

MEIRIELE DE MEDEIROS E SILVA
RONDINELLY VIEIRA FONSECA

AFONSO DO NASCIMENTO NEGRAO JUNIOR
ALENCAR LUIZ DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA PEREIRA DE BRITO

ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

BARBARA LORENA GONCALVES BARROS
BEATRIZ BOGHI DE SA

ELVIS PRESLEI ROCHA BARBOSA
ESMERALDA DIAS CASTRO CAVALCANTE
FABIANE VINHAL PEREIRA

GABRIELLA MARQUEZ MACHADO LOUZA SALLUM
HELLEN SIMONE MORAIS VILACA

JAILSON CASTRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JANAINA SILVA PIMENTA

MARIA CRISTINA DIAS CARDOSO

SERAFIM ALVES DA SILVA

TAISA SILVA RAMOS

ANDREIA MARTINS DA SILVA

ANGELICA AVELAR RODOVALHO

ARYNA SALVIANO MASON

CINTHIA DA SILVA FELIX ALVES

CLAUDIO GARCIA COUTINHO

DANIELLE SUDARIO RIBEIRO

(*) Pessoa declarada com deficiéncia

Inscricao

1730000409
1730001442
1730000150
1730001923
1730001383
1730001354
1730000138
1730001517
1730000866
1730000939
1730001597
1730001040
1730001173
1730001149
1730001665
1730000690
1730001109
1730001501
1730001334
1730000201
1730001147
1730000180
1730000209
1730001474
1730001346
1730000770
1730001497
1730001439
1730001592
1730001758
1730000640
1730001285
1730001394
1730001293
1730000425
1730000464
1730000357
1730000266
1730000333
1730001607
1730000696
1730001090
1730000455
1730001690
1730001495
1730001472
1730000687
1730000355
1730000236
1730000306
1730001153
1730000277
1730000898
1730001365
1730000413
1730000134
1730000853

NOTA

70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
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67
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Classif.

166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
226
226
226

Candidato(a)

DARLAN DA MATTA DE SOUZA

ELMA MAURA MARTINS REZENDE
GISELI FREITAS VILELA

KALEBE KEYZER MENDES MENEZES
LARISSA SAMPAIO TELES

LUIZ PEREIRA DE CARVALHO NETO
MARIANGELA BUTA ALVIM LOPES
MAURICIO MOREIRA COSTA

MELINA SOUSA DE JESUS

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARIANO CHAVES
RAFAEL GUIMARAES DE SOUSA
RICARDO HENRIQUE MENDES COST
THAISSA MONTEIRO RIBEIRO

VANILLA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
YASMINE ALTIMARE DA SILVA
YOLANDA PAIXAO DIAS AQUINO MELO
ARETHA DA ROCHA FERREIRA
ARIANNE SILVA ROCHA VIDAL

CARLA ATAVILA DA SILVA VIEIRA
CRISCELTO ESDRAS PEREIRA PIRES
DAIANE ALVES DE SA

GUILHERME GUSTAVO DA SILVA GISCH
HYTALO HENRIQUE MARTINS CLAUDINO
JULIANA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

KARINE GOMES BORGES ATAIDE

LUIZ HENRIQUE TEODORO COSTA
MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELE MOREIRA ROCHA

REGIS FONTES MOREIRA

SARAH BORGES FEITOSA

VICTOR ALVES RIOS TORRES

ADIENIS PAULINO DE QUEIROZ FARIA
AGEU RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ANA LUISA SARTORIO DE CAMPOS
CAMILA PEIXOTO MENDONCA
EMERSON GUIMARAES ALENCAR
FERNANDO LEMES BORGES
GUILHERME FELER DE PAULA FRAGA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE PORTO VIEIRA
JOAO MARCOS ANDRADE BATISTA
JONAS RAMALHO

JOSE ABDULLHAY DIAS RIBEIRO
JULIANA CARLA COELHO

KELLY SAARA MIRANDA

LUCIANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

LUCIANE DE SOUZA PACHECO
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA FILHO
MARIA ELISA DE MORAIS MARTINS FERREIRA
MIRELE CHANELLY DO CARMO

NEILDA GOMES SOARES

NICKERSON ELIAS LOURENCO SANTOS
PABLO MURILO DE ALMEIDA BARROS
RAISSA SILVA CUNHA

TATIANE MARQUES DA SILVA CARVALHAES
ALESSANDRO ALVES MAGALHAES SILVA
AUSTRIA REGIA REZENDE DOS SANTOS COSTA
DEVERSON DANTE DE FRANCA

(*) Pessoa declarada com deficiéncia

Inscricao

1730001235
1730001728
1730000308
1730001574
1730001195
1730001429
1730001514
1730000759
1730001103
1730001316
1730001641
1730001895
1730000809
1730001594
1730001591
1730001537
1730001540
1730001814
1730001095
1730001012
1730000483
1730001463
1730001419
1730001757
1730000217
1730000383
1730001060
1730001430
1730000537
1730001468
1730001697
1730001125
1730001077
1730001310
1730001211
1730001046
1730000686
1730001676
1730000958
1730001799
1730001707
1730001136
1730001638
1730001878
1730001900
1730001388
1730001339
1730000518
1730000463
1730000649
1730001567
1730000462
1730000262
1730001919
1730001368
1730001783
1730001907

NOTA

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
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Classif.

226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
263
280
280
280
280
280
280

*)

Candidato(a)

FERNANDO FRANCO DE CARVALHO MARQUES
FLAVIANE RIBEIRO DE FREITAS

JULIANA CARNEIRO DE SOUZA

JULIANA CUSTODIO DE CARVALHO

KEILA ROSA RODRIGUES

LAURA RODRIGUES LOUZADA DA SILVA
LORENA ROCHAEL MELLO

LUDYMILA MARIA RABELO

MARIA DO CARMO DE SOUZA COSTA

NICOLE GARIBALDI FLEURY PACHECO DE GODOI

NUBIA REJANE BORGES DA SILVA
ROSALIA DIVINA CABRAL NAZARETH

ANA CECILIA PEREIRA GODINHO

ARIANE ARRAIS SOUSA QUEIROZ
BARBARA ISABELLY DUARTE DA SILVA
BRUNA OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO

EDISON MIGUEL RODRIGUES

FABIANO DE JESUS SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
GISELE SALGUEIRO BESERRA
GUILHERME VIANA GUIMARAES DA SIVLA
HELENA LUCIA SANTOS CARVALHO
HENRIQUE CORIOLANO CAETANO CORREIA
JENIFER DOS PASSOS LOPES

JULIANA CAETANO DIAS

KESIA ALMEIDA MELO DO PRADO

LARA PEIXOTO RABELO NAVES BATISTA
LOID MENDANHA DE JESUS

LUCIANA FRANCO DE CASTRO

MARCO ANTONIO ALVES FERREIRA
MARIDA MARSELHA LINO DE SOUZA MOREIRA
MARILIA CARDOSO YOKOZAWA

MOHEMA CARLA DE ALMEIDA PIRES
PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO VALADAO
RONNIERY RIBEIRO CABRAL

EMINA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
FRANCISLENE SILVA DA COSTA GARCIA
GLEDSON MARIO TOLENTINO

JANARA DE FIGUEIREDO TELES

LORENA FONTES VILELA

MARIA CRISTINA ANTONIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARIO JOSE LACERDA FILHO

MIRIAM SELMA DE ASSIS GOMES
MONICA ARAUJO DE MOURA

NATHAN ALVES BORGES LOPES
PATRICIA FERNANDES PEREIRA

PAULO CESAR ROMAO JUNIOR
ROSIELLY KESLLY SOUSA SANTOS
SANDRA CHAVES ABDALLA CRUZ
ULYSSES DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS NETO I
WILMA CONCEIGCAO DA CUNHA

YARA SANTOS SILVA

ALBERICO PINTO PONTES JUNIOR

ALEX MARCELINO VELOSO TORRES

ANA LUISA DE SOUZA MELO

DAIANA LACERDA DE MORAIS

ELIENE SANTANA DE SOUSA

EVA SANTOS TAVEIRA

(*) Pessoa declarada com deficiéncia

Inscricao

1730001067
1730000154
1730001268
1730000142
1730001121
1730001152
1730000488
1730001553
1730001619
1730000149
1730000978
1730001646
1730000682
1730000194
1730000778
1730001032
1730001185
1730000285
1730000304
1730001107
1730000657
1730001402
1730001370
1730001264
1730001624
1730001379
1730001584
1730001326
1730000382
1730000719
1730000765
1730000482
1730000664
1730001585
1730000938
1730000914
1730001151
1730000514
1730000398
1730000857
1730000257
1730001564
1730000541
1730001422
1730000505
1730000172
1730001800
1730000786
1730000179
1730001893
1730000661
1730000614
1730000502
1730000751
1730001456
1730001330
1730000680

NOTA

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
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Candidato(a)

GUSTAVO FREIRE PESCAROLI DE OLIVEIRA

KARYNNE RODRIGUES BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA

ES DE LIMA FERRACINE

TATIANA HARASYMOWICZ DE ALMEIDA TAGUATINGA

280 FRANCYLUCE COSTA SILVA

280

280 JEAN RODRIGUES LOBO

280 JOAO THIAGO PEREIRA

280

280 KATIA RODRIGU

280 LAIRA CRISTINA RODRIGUES

280 LAURO MARCEL GHANNAM

280 LEANDRO LUIS RINALDI

280 LION GUEDES D AMORIM FILHO

280 LUCIA DE ALENCAR GUERRA FILARDI
280 MARIA LUIZA MARTINS THOMAZ

280 MARIELE SOUZA PEREIRA

280 MATEUS BATISTELA PEREIRA

280 PAULA KAROLINE BARBOSA SOUSA
280 RUSKAYA BELLE BERNARDES

280

280 THAYS PRISCILA DIONIZIO MARTINS
280 WELLITON CARLOS DA SILVA

(*) Pessoa declarada com deficiéncia

Inscricdo

1730000397
1730000804
1730001406
1730000307
1730000314
1730000122
1730000376
1730000835
1730000451
1730001627
1730000548
1730000968
1730001313
1730000410
1730000876
1730001673
1730001906
1730000210
1730001054

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



